
All the students of B.A/B.Se. "year (I"Senm.) are intormed that practical 
examination of Fundamentals of Banking (MDC) (C2AMDCI06P) will be conducted 
as per the schedule iven below: -
Moming lime: -9:0 A.M 

Ivening lime: - 12:30 Noon 

Serial 

No. 

2 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Govt. College, Barwala (Hisar) 

23 

24 

University Roll No. 

243082250045 

243082250051 

243082250080 

243082250118 

243082250138 

24308225014| 
243082250 142 

243082250143 

243082250150 

243082250176 

243082250177 

243082250226 

243082250243 

243082250246 

243082250247 

243082250250 

243082250257 

243082250262 
243082250273 

243082250277 

243082250281 

243082250282 

243082250285 
243082300002 

Practical Exam Notice 

avitt 

College Roll 
No. 

1240567046 

1240567052 

1240567084 

1240567143 
1240567146 

1240567 147 

1240567148 

1240567123 NEHA 

1240567155 

1240567181 

1240567182 
1240567234 

1240567251 

1240567254 

1240567255 

1240567258 

1240567265 
1240567270 

1240567281 

1240567285 

1240567289 

1240567290 

1240567293 

1242902004 

Student Name 

AMAN 

KUMAR 

ANKUSH 

AKSHAY 

RIYA 

SHUBHAM 

SUMIT 

SAGAR 

PIYUSH 

REKHA DEVI 

RAKHI 

MONU 

ARYAN 

TANNU RANI 
AJAY 
KUMAR 

ANJALI 

SONIA 

POONAM 

Room No. 47 

HIMANSHU 

MONIKA 

MANPREET 

RAJAT 
VERMA 

JAGMEET 

RAVI 

Date 

I1-01-2025 

I1-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

|1-01-2025 Morning 

l1-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 Morning 

11-01-2025 

Session 

11-01-2025 

Morning 

Morning 

11-01-2025 Morning 

11-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

Morning 

11-01-2025 

Morning 
Morning 
Morning 

11-01-2025 Morning 

Morning 

Morning 
Morning 

Morning 

11-01-2025 Evening 

Morning 

Evening 

Evening 
Evening 
Evening 

11-01-2025 Evening 

11-01-2025 Evening 

11-01-2025 Evening 

11-01-2025 Evening 

Note: -Students must bring their University Roll No. as well as College ID 
card at time of practical exam. 

Píncipal "s(o|s 
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